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Safety Committee Members & Contact Information
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	Name
	Department
	Contact Information
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	Manny Carbajal
	Safety & EM Coordinator
MMC/Town-wide
	382-1972 / (520) 360-8795
mcarbajal@maranaaz.gov 
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	J.R. Burns

	Housing Rehab Specialist
MMC/1st  Floor - North
	382-1927/(520) 990-2496
jrburns@maranaaz.gov 
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	Hilary Hiser
	Deputy Town Clerk
MMC/1st Floor - South
	382-1962
hhiser@maranaaz.gov 
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	Carole Gleeson
	Project Control Specialist
MMC/2nd Floor - North
	382-2674
cgleeson@maranaaz.gov 
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	George Gleeson
	Chief Bldg. Inspector
MMC/ 2nd Floor - South
	382-2625
ggleeson@maranaaz.gov 
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	Traci Gum
	Legal Document Clerk
MMC/ 3rd Floor - South
	382-1905
tgum@maranaaz.gov 
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	Sgt. Will Hess
	Marana Police Department
MMC/MPD/Bldg. B
	382-2526/(520) 269-9281
whess@maranaaz.gov 
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	Chester Manning
	Court Security/ Bailiff
MMC/Courts/Bldg. C
	382-2724
cmanning@maranaaz.gov 
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	Lea Ann Keys
	Executive Assistant
Parks & Recreation (All)
	382-1952
lkeys@maranaaz.gov
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	Jason Henshaw
	Water Distribution Super
WOC/Field Utilities Water
	382-2581
jhenshaw@maranaaz.gov  
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	Beth Kleiman
	 Executive Assistant   
MOC/ Water Admin
	382-2572
bkleiman@maranaaz.gov 
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	Brendan O’Connor
	Facility Superintendent
MOC/Public Work Admin
	382-2509
boconnor@maranaaz.gov 
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	Larry Brown
	Water Rec Maint Mechanic
Waste Water Facility
	382-2577 / (520) 403-1212
lbrown@marasnaaz.gov 
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	Galen Beem
	Airport Operations Super
Marana Municipal Airport
	382-8053 / 
gbeem@maranaaz.gov 
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